
LITTLE BUDWORTH PARISH COUNCIL 
 
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2014 
 

 
 
Meetings take place on the 2nd Monday in each month, but a meeting is 
not usually held in August.   
 
All the meetings are held in the Village Hall with a 7.30pm start. 
 
 
 
Monday 13 January  
 
Monday 10 February  
 
Monday 10 March 
 
Monday 14 April  
 
Parish assembly – to be confirmed (was Thursday 25 April 2013)  
 
Monday 12 May – annual meeting of council 
 
Monday 9 June 
 
Monday 14 July 
 
Monday 11 August – if needed 
 
Monday 8 September 
 
Monday 13 October 
 
Monday 10 November 
 
Monday 8 December 
 
 
 
 
 
 


